

Account Name : Mr. LAXMI KANT RATHAUR

Address : 117/374 K BLOCK,

GEETA NAGAR, KANPUR-208025 Kanpur Nagar

Date : 16 May 2021

Account Number : 00000010321948413

Account Description : REGULAR SB CHQ-INDIVIDUALS
Branch : SWAROOP NAGAR KANPUR

Drawing Power : 0.00
Interest Rate(% p.a.) : 2.7
MOD Balance : 0.00

CIF No. : 80249803088 IFS Code :SBIN0000217

(Indian Financial System)

MICR Code : 208002030 (Magnetic Ink Character Recognition) Nomination Registered : Yes Balance as on 1 Apr 2021 : 1,11,766.17

Account Statement from 1 Apr 2021 to 16 May 2021

Txn Date	Value Date	Description	Ref No./Cheque No.	Debit	Credit	Balance
2 Apr 2021	2 Apr 2021	TO TRANSFER-INB Freecharge.in FREECHARGE Payments-	VSBI9878503870I GAKWJCXD4 TRANSFER TO	139.00		1,11,627.17
11 Apr 2021		TO TRANSFER-INB Tata sky Ltd TECH_TATASKYL Paymen-	1415313496IGAK XZQHM3 TRANSFER TO 459	250.00		1,11,377.17
16 Apr 2021	16 Apr 2021	by debit card-OTHPOS415002 ALGADIR TRADERS GHAZIPUR-		4,325.00		1,07,052.17
19 Apr 2021	19 Apr 2021	BY TRANSFER-INB Refund of IGAKUEPVC1	202103211547011 405885729IXGAW DNKW5 T		1,540.00	1,08,592.17
19 Apr 2021		BY TRANSFER-INB Refund of IGAKUEQQE3	202103211546026 68763136IXGAW DNQM1 TR		1,720.00	1,10,312.17
19 Apr 2021		TO TRANSFER-INB Accelyst Solutions Privat-	12783616131IGA KZHSBA8 TRANSFER TO 45	139.00		1,10,173.17
26 Apr 2021	26 Apr 2021	TO TRANSFER-INB Accelyst Solutions Privat-	12839125719IGA LAJKXG0 TRANSFER TO 45	149.00		1,10,024.17
26 Apr 2021		TO TRANSFER-INB Accelyst Solutions Privat-	12839140203IGA LAJKVB2 TRANSFER TO 45	49.00		1,09,975.17
8 May 2021	8 May 2021	TO TRANSFER-INB Accelyst Solutions Privat-	12936084305IGA LCDAHT7 TRANSFER TO 45	80.00		1,09,895.17
8 May 2021	8 May 2021	TO TRANSFER-INB Reliance Nippon Life Insu-	110154810627IG ALCETSC5 TRANSFER TO 4	39,421.00		70,474.17

Txn Date	Value Date		Ref No./Cheque No.	Debit	Credit	Balance
13 May 2021		TO TRANSFER-INB Avenues India Private Lim-	110158394125IG ALCWLYX4 TRANSFER TO 4	149.00		70,325.17

Please do not share your ATM, Debit/Credit card number, PIN (Personal Identification Number) and OTP (One Time Password) with anyone over mail, SMS, phone call or any other media. Bank never asks for such information.

^{**}This is a computer generated statement and does not require a signature.